5
P
1409www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
IEC 309 Plugs, Connectors,
Receptacles, and Inlets
Non-hazardous Heavy Duty Industrial
NEMA 4X
IP66

Watertight Devices
5P
Ordering Information:
5
P
1414 www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
5P IEC 309 Pin and Sleeve Mechanical Interlocks
Non-hazardous Heavy Duty Industrial
60 and 100A - North America Ratings Series 2
63 and 125A - International Ratings Series 1
NEMA 4X
IP66
Watertight
Watertight Devices
Ordering Information:
Configuration
Amps
Wires &
Poles Recept./Conn. Plug/Inlet Voltage Receptacle Plug Connector Inlet
Interlock
Unfused
60A 2W3P 125 GH360R4W GH360P4W GH360C4W GH360B4W GH360MI4W
2W3P 250 GH360R6W GH360P6W GH360C6W GH360B6W GH360MI6W
2W3P 480 GH360R7W GH360P7W GH360C7W GH360B7W GH360MI7W
3W4P 125/250 GH460R12W GH460P12W GH460C12W GH460B12W GH460MI12W
3W4P 3∅250 GH460R9W GH460P9W GH460C9W GH460B9W GH460MI9W
3W4P 3∅480 GH460R7W GH460P7W GH460C7W GH460B7W GH460MI7W
3W4P 3∅600 GH460R5W GH460P5W GH460C5W GH460B5W GH460MI5W
4W5P 3∅Y120/208 GH560R9W GH560P9W GH560C9W GH560B9W GH560MI9W
4W5P 3∅Y277/480 GH560R7W GH560P7W GH560C7W GH560B7W GH560MI7W
4W5P 3∅Y347/600 GH560R5W GH560P5W GH560C5W GH560B5W GH560MI5W
63A 2W3P 220–240 GH363R6W GH363P6W GH363C6W GH363B6W GH363MI6W
3W4P 380–415 GH463R6W GH463P6W GH463C6W GH463B6W GH463MI6W
4W5P 220/380
240/415 GH563R6W GH563P6W GH563C6W GH563B6W GH563MI6W
100A 2W3P 125 N/A GH3100P4W GH3100C4W GH3100B4W GH3100MI4W
2W3P 250 N/A GH3100P6W GH3100C6W GH3100B6W GH3100MI6W